FILTER
ELEMENTS
FILTALLOY TECHNOLOGY
ABOUT FILTALLOY -------- P1
MISSION & VISION ------ P2
PRODUCTS
Sintered Mesh Cloth & Filter ------- P4
Sintered Plate Filter --------------- P8

Automatic Self-Cleaning Filter Elements Candle Filter Elements
5
Standard Five-Layer Sintered Wire Cloth
Model
Nominal
Rating Structure
Thickness
Air
Permeability
Bubble Point
Pressure
μm mm l/min/cm2 mmH20
SMF5-1 1 100+400×2800+100+12×64+64×12 1.7 1.81 360-600
SMF5-2 2 100+325×2300+100+12×64+64×12 1.7 2.35 300-590
SMF5-5 5 100+200×1400+100+12×64+64×12 1.7 2.42 260-550
SMF5-10 10 100+165×1400+100+12×64+64×12 1.7 3 220-500
SMF5-15 15 100+165×1200+100+12×64+64×12 1.7 3.41 200-480
SMF5-20 20 100+165×800+100+12×64+64×12 1.7 4.5 170-450
SMF5-25 25 100+165×600+100+12×64+64×12 1.7 6.12 150-410
SMF5-30 30 100+400+100+12×64+64×12 1.7 6.7 120-390
SMF5-40 40 100+325+100+12×64+64×12 1.7 6.86 100-350
SMF5-50 50 100+250+100+12×64+64×12 1.7 8.41 90-300
SMF5-75 75 100+200+100+12×64+64×12 1.7 8.7 80-250
SMF5-100 100 100+150+100+12×64+64×12 1.7 9.1 70-190
Note:Weight kg/m2, 5 layers sintered 8.4kg; 6 layers sintered 14.4kg
Add another layer of 12 mesh to resist high pressure. Thickness reaches 3.5mm
Data Sheet of 2-7 Layers Sintered wire cloth
Item
Filter
rating(um)
Structure (mesh /inch)
Thickness
(mm)
Porosity
(%)
Weight
(kg/m2)
SMF2-T0.5 2-100 Filter layer+60 0.5 60 1.6
SMF3-T0.7 2-100 60 +Filter layer+60 0.7 56 2.4
SMF3-T1.0 2-200 50 +Filter layer+20 1.0 58 3.3
SMF3-T2.0 2-200 Filter layer +20 +8 2.0 58 6.5
SMF4-T1.0 2-200 60 +Filter layer+40 +20 1.0 45 4.4
SMF4-T1.7 2-200 40 +Filter layer +20 +16 1.7 55 6.2
SMF5-T1.9 2-200 30 +Filter layer+ 60 +20 +16 1.9 52 5.3
SMF5-T2.5 2-200 80 +Filter layer +30 +10 +8 2.5 55 8.8
SMF7-T2.0 2-200
50 +filter layer+ 40 +20 +40 +filter
layer+50
2.0 58 7.4
Note: 1. Filter layer could be customized according to your demand.
2. Other layer structures could be adjusted based on your specific requirement.
6
Technical Data Sheet of Sintered wire cloth and Perforeated Plate
Model
Filter Rating
(μm)
Structure
Thickness
(mm)
Weight
(kg/m²)
Porosity
(%)
SMF-T2 2-200 30 +filter layer +30 +D4×P5×T1.0 2 6.7 57
SMF-T2.5 2-200 30 +filter layer +30 +D5×P7×T1.5 2.5 9.8 50
SMF5-T3 2-200 60 +filter layer +60 +20 +D6×P8×T2.0 3 11.9 50
SMF5-T3.5 2-200 20 +filter layer +20 +10 +D8×P10×T2.0 3.5 12.6 54
SMF5-T4.0 2-200 20 +filter layer +20 +10 +D8×P10×T2.5 4 14.2 55
SMF5-T4.3 2-200 20 +filter layer +20 +10+D10×P13×T3.0 4.3 16.8 50
SMF5-T5.3 2-200 20 +filter layer +20 +10+D10×P13×T4.0 5.3 20.6 51
Note: Other structures could also be customized
It’s suitable for higher differential pressure drop application.
Coal Mine Filter Element Water Filter Element Backwash Filter Element
Air Flow Pressure Loss Water Flow Pressure Loss

√ √
Surface treatment,
passivation, activation
√ √
Physical Process
Cooling and drying √ √ √
10
The Specification of High Flow Fluidizing Media
Item
Air flow Nominal thickness
CFM/ft² @ 2inches water
m³/m² @50.8mm water
column
mm inch
FA-SFP-0005 5 1.524 1.37 0.054
FA-SFP-0010 10 3.048 1.47 0.058
FA-SFP-0025 25 7.62 1.57 0.062
FA-SFP-0050 50 15.24 1.65 0.065
The Specification of Low Flow Fluidizing Media
Item
Air flow Nominal thickness
CFM/ft² @ 2inches water
m³/m² @50.8mm water
column
mm inch
FA-SFP-0200 200 1.524 1.02 0.04
FA-SFP-0400 400 3.048 1.19 0.047
FA-SFP-0600 600 7.62 1.32 0.052
FA-SFP-1000 1000 15.24 1.63 0.064
Flow Rae Table
Application: Agitated nutsche filter/dryer ( ANF or
ANFD ) for chemical, pharmaceutic powder
11

Thickness
(mm)
Thickness
(inch)
Porosity
(%)
Bubble Point
(Pa)
Bubble point
(psi)
Permeability
(L/dm².min)
SFF-F3 3 0.37 0.0146 67 13000 1.89 13
SFF-F5 5 0.3 0.0118 75 6800 0.99 47
SFF-F7 7 0.36 0.0142 74 5050 0.73 60
SFF-F10 10 0.34 0.0134 78 3700 0.54 85
SFF-F15 15 0.38 0.0150 80 2470 0.36 170
SFF-F20 20 0.51 0.0201 82 1850 0.27 265
SFF-F25 25 0.62 0.0244 79 1480 0.21 325
SFF-F30 30 0.62 0.0244 79 1235 0.18 450
SFF-F40 40 0.63 0.0248 76 900 0.13 620
SFF-F60 60 0.57 0.0224 83 600 0.09 1350
SFF-F86 86 1.00 0.0394 84 480 0.07 1470
SFF-F80 80 1.00 0.0394 85 450 0.07 1510
SFF-F90 90 1.20 0.0472 88 410 0.06 1740
SFF-F100 100 1.30 0.0512 89 360 0.05 2000
Note: Bubble Point Test Standard: ARP901
16
F I L T E R C O M P A R I S O N
Sintered Metal Wire Mesh Filter Pleated Metal Filter Sintered Metal Fiber Filter

Screen packs with pleated
mesh
Customized screen packs with frame
STANDARD EXTRUDER SCREEN SPECIFICATION - WOVEN MESH LAYERS
Code MESH
WIRE DIA.
MM
WIRE DIA.
INCH
APERTURE SIZE
MM
APERTURE
SIZE INCH
OPEN
AREA %
EXS-PW010071 10 X 10 0.711 0.028 1.829 0.072 51.8
EXS-PW014046 14 X 14 0.457 0.018 1.357 0.053 55.9
EXS-PW016046 16 X 16 0.457 0.018 1.131 0.045 50.7
EXS-PW020056 20 X 20 0.559 0.022 0.711 0.028 31.4
EXS-PW020048 20 X 20 0.457 0.018 0.813 0.032 41
EXS-PW024038 24 X 24 0.376 0.015 0.682 0.027 41.4
EXS-PW030038 30 X 30 0.376 0.015 0.531 0.021 34.2
EXS-PW030031 30 X 30 0.31 0.012 0.536 0.021 40
EXS-PW040027 40 X 40 0.274 0.011 0.361 0.014 32.3
EXS-PW050019 50 X 50 0.193 0.008 0.335 0.013 43.6
EXS-PW060019 60 X 60 0.193 0.008 0.23 0.009 29.8
EXS-PW080012 80 X 80 0.122 0.005 0.196 0.008 37.9
EXS-PW100010 100 X 100 0.102 0.004 0.152 0.006 36
EXS-PW120009 120 X 120 0.091 0.004 0.12 0.005 31.8
EXS-PW150007 150 X 150 0.071 0.003 0.088 0.003 29.6
EXS-PW200005 200 X 200 0.05 0.002 380.077 0.003 36.76
EXS-PW250004 250 X 250 0.04 0.002 0.062 0.002 36.76
EXS-TW300040 300 X 300 0.04 0.002 0.045 0.002 27.83
EXS-TW325035 325 X 325 0.035 0.001 0.043 0.002 30.49
EXS-TW400028 400 X 400 0.028 0.001 0.036 0.001 31.25
EXS-TW500025 500 X 500 0.025 0.001 0.026 0.001 25.79
23
Specification of Filter Mesh Belt （Reversed dutch weave filter belts）
Code
Mesh Count/Inch Wire Diameter Filtration Width
Length per
Roll
Warp Weft Warp(mm) Weft(mm) (um) (mm) (m)
EXS15-048010 48 10 0.5 0.05 400 97-400 10/20
EXS15-072015 72 15 0.45 0.55 250 97-400 10/20
EXS15-132014 132 14 0.355 0.45 250 97-400 10/20
EXS15-132018 132 18 0.355 0.45 200 97-400 10/20
EXS15-152024 152 24 0.27 0.4 130 97-400 10/20
EXS15-260040 260 40 0.150 0.25 75 97-400 10/20
EXS15-320040 320 40 0.15 0.3 55 97-400 10/20
EXS15-400120 400 120 0.06 0.1 60 97-400 10/20
24
POROUS
SINTERED FILTER
The material is different from sintered wire cloth.

Grade
Filter rating
(μm)
Porosity
(%)
Thickness
(um)
Bubble Point
Pressure (Pa)
Filter
Efficiency
OD
(mm)
Length
(m)
FA-0.5AS 0.5 25 200 11960 >99%
Max
400mm
Max
1600mm

Oxidation temperature ℃ 400 600 800
Restoration temperature ℃ 550 800 1000
Thickness mm 0.65 0.65 0.65
Porosity % 75 75 68
Air permeability
m3/m2/min
@0.2Kpa
21-27 21-27 21-27
Filtration efficiency % >99.99 >99.99 >99.99
Emission Mg/m3 <5 <5 <5
Tensile strength N/mm2 >=20 >=20 >=20
Test standard: BS 2782
Application environment: Al2O3 dust, wind speed 1.75-3m/min, dust density 10g/m3
Specification of Hot Gas Filtration Elements
Product ID OD (mm) ID (mm) Length (mm) Filtration Area (m2)
HGF-130/1500 130 128 1500 0.61
HGF-160/1500 160 158 1500 0.75
HGF-130/3000 130 128 3000 1.22
HGF-160/3000 160 158 3000 1.5
HGF-130/4000 130 128 4000 1.63
HGF-160/4000 160 158 4000 2.01
HGF-130/5000 130 128 5000 2.04
HGF-160/5000 160 158 5000 2.51
HGF-130/6000 130 128 6000 2.45
HGF-160/6000 160 158 6000 3.01
HGF-60/1500 60 56 1500 0.28
HGF-60/2000 60 56 2000 0.38
HGF-60/3000 60 56 3000 0.57
30
FILTER LEAF
Filter leaves are used for vertical and horizontal
leaf filters.

 Edible oil industry, such as vegetable oil, Oleo oil and so on
 Beverage and food industry, such as juice, sugar, glucose, vinegar
and so on
 Pharma industry, such as pharmaceutical intermediate, intravenous
solutions and so on.
 Chemical industry, such organic salt, inorganic salt, dyes and so on.
 Petrochemical industry, such as lubrication oil, crude oil and so on
 Food industry
 Mining and metallurgy industry
Vertical Pressure Leaf Filter
Item Number
Tank Diameter Number of
Leaves
Leaf Spacing Filter Area Cake Volume
in mm in mm ft² m² ft³ m³
VPLF-18 18 457
4 3 3/4 95 15 1.4 1.9 0.05
5 2 3/8 60 21 2 1.42 0.04
7 1 7/8 48 29 2.7 1.36 0.03
VPLF-24 24 610
5 3 3/4 95 30 2.8 3.9 0.11
5 3 3/4 95 60 5.6 7.5 0.21
8 2 3/8 60 45 4.2 3.04 0.08
11 1 7/8 48 59 5.5 2.76 0.07
8 2 3/8 60 93 8.6 6.29 0.17
11 1 7/8 48 123 11.4 5.76 0.16
VPLF-30 30 762
6 4 1/2 114 83 7.7 12.1 0.34
7 3 3/4 95 100 9.3 12.5 0.35
11 2 3/8 60 159 14.8 10.76 0.3
13 1 7/8 48 193 17.9 9.05 0.25
VPLF-36 36 914
7 4 1/2 114 123 11.4 18 0.51
8 3 3/4 95 140 13.0 17.5 0.5
13 2 3/8 60 232 21.6 15.7 0.44
17 1 7/8 48 300 27.9 14.06 0.39
VPLF-42 42 1067
8 4 1/2 114 167 15.5 24.4 0.69
10 3 3/4 95 209 19.4 26.2 0.74
16 2 3/8 60 325 30.2 22 0.62
20 1 7/8 48 413 38.4 19.36 0.54
VPLF-48 48 1219
10 4 1/2 114 231 21.5 33.7 0.95
12 3 3/4 95 279 25.9 34.9 0.99
18 2 3/8 60 430 39.9 29.11 0.82
23 1 7/8 48 547 50.8 25.64 0.73
VPLF-54 54 1372
11 4 1/2 114 295 27.4 43 1.22
13 3 3/4 95 350 32.5 43.8 1.24
20 2 3/8 60 545 50.6 39.9 1.04
25 1 7/8 48 683 63.5 32.01 0.96
VPLF-60 60 1524
12 4 1/2 114 365 33.9 53.2 1.51
14 3 3/4 95 429 39.9 53.6 1.52
22 2 3/8 60 675 62.7 45.7 1.29
28 1 7/8 48 855 79.4 40.04 1.13

Flow
(L/min)
Filter precision
(um)
Nominal
Pressure
(MPa)
Inner
disc size
(mm)
Outer
disc size
(mm)
Filter disc
number
SPL-15 — 15 33.4
30
40
80
100
180
200
280
0.8
20 40 2-30
SPL-25 DPL-25 25 83.4 30 65 2-30
SPL-32 — 32 134 30 65 2-30
SPL-40 DPL-40 40 200 45 90 2-34
SPL-50 — 50 334 60 125 2-22
SPL-65 DPL-65 65 500 30 65 2-34
SPL-80 DPL-80 80 834 70 155 2-40
SPL-100 — 100 1334 70 155 4-40
SPL-125 — 125 2000 90 175 4-40
SPL-150 DPL-150 150 3000 90 175 6-40
SPL-200 DPL-200 200 5334 90 175 8-40
SPL = Double Cylinder Mesh Filter
DPL = Single Cylinder Mesh Filter
35
FILTALLOY TECHNOLOGY LTD.